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SILVER
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Made in Canada
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BRC Series Shoot
Series 1
300yd

BRC T5 [-56]
AU-300y

Group: 157.7 mm
(131.7w x 112.7h)

J/

(Iron)

Shooter
John Loyd[m08]

49.2

FINAL

v: 2163, sd: 7.0
# fps score
10 2170 5
9 2170 4
8 2175 Vv
7 2151 5
6 2162 5
5 2162 SV
4 2161
3 2165
2 2153
1 2164 5
S2 2104 (3)
S1 2143 (5)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Series Shoot
Series 1
300yd

BRC T5 [-61]
AU-300y

Group: 165.1 mm
(135.0w x 148.4h)

J/

(Iron)

Shooter
John Loyd[m08]

48.2

FINAL
v: 2180, sd: 15.3
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fps score

2162 5
2185
2217
2192
2166
2183
2179
2168
2170
2177
2163
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